Name:
Type:

Description:

Board of Zoning Appeals

Board of Zoning Appeals

Name

Title

Start Date

End Date

VACANCY

Appointed By:

VACANCY

Appointed By:

David Kern

Appointed By:

James Bittner

Appointed By:
Richard Brunner

Appointed By:

Dennis McBride

Dennis McBride

Dennis McBride

Dennis McBride

Dennis McBride

Michael Mazmanian

Appointed By:

Patricia Stone

Appointed By:

Dennis McBride

Dennis McBride

Alternate Member

Alternate Member

Member, Chair

Member

Member

Member

Member

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

5/1/2022

5/1/2022

5/1/2023

5/1/2022

5/1/2022

1/1/2099

1/1/2099

4/30/2026

4/30/2026

4/30/2026

4/30/2028

4/30/2028

Wauwatosa, WI
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