Name: Board of Zoning Appeals

Type: Board of Zoning Appeals

Description:

Name	Title	Start Date	End Date
VACANCY	Alternate Member	1/1/2023	1/1/2099
Appointed By: Dennis McBride	; 		
VACANCY	Alternate Member	1/1/2023	1/1/2099
Appointed By: Dennis McBride	:		
David Kern	Member, Chair	5/1/2022	4/30/2026
Appointed By: Dennis McBride	;		
James Bittner	Member	5/1/2022	4/30/2026
Appointed By: Dennis McBride	:		
Richard Brunner	Member	5/1/2023	4/30/2026
Appointed By: Dennis McBride			
Michael Mazmanian	Member	5/1/2022	4/30/2028
Appointed By: Dennis McBride			
Patricia Stone	Member	5/1/2022	4/30/2028
Appointed By: Dennis McBride	;		